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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) . INDICTMENT FOR
, , BURGLARY FIRST DEGREE
COUNTY OF GREENVILLE ) .

Fl

MAY:2 7 201

Ata Court of Ge-neral S;ssions, con’vened on the Grand Jurors of Greenville
County pres;ent upon their oath: ‘
That WILLIAM TRAVIS CALVERT did in Greenville Céunty, on:?r about the 18th day of November 2013,
willfully and unlawfully enter the dwelling of . lo'cfated at _ without consent
and with tﬁe intent to commit a crime therein, and the burglary was accompanied by circumstances of

aggravation, to wit: the entering and/or remaining did occur did occur during the-night time hours. This is in

violation of §16-11-0311 of the South Carolina Code of Laws (1976) as amended.

case made and provided.
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Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the stat




